
RANKING - M18 CATEGORY (2018-2022)

Ranking Nation Points
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

ESP
SWE
GER
CRO
DEN
ISL

HUN
SLO

216
212
212
208
196
172
160
156

Teams ranked 1-8 are directly qualified for the M18 EHF 
EURO 2024.

9
10
11
12
13

POR
NOR
FRA
SRB
FAR

148
136
132
120
108

Teams ranked 9-13 are additionally qualified by the EHF. 

14
15
16
17
18
19

ITA
CZE
AUT
ISR

MKD
POL

98
96
96
96
94
94

Qualification - Pot 1
Qualification - Pot 1
Qualification - Pot 1
Qualification - Pot 1
Qualification - Pot 1
Qualification - Pot 2

20 MNE 92 Directly qualified as organiser.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

SUI
ROU
NED
UKR
SVK
TUR
LUX
LAT
GRE
FIN
LTU
GEO
BLR
RUS
BUL
KOS
EST
GBR
BIH
BEL
MDA
IRL
ALB
AND
ARM
AZE
CYP
LIE
MLT
MON

92
88
88
80
80
80
78
76
72
72
68
68
64
64
62
60
42
34
28
24
22
12
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Qualification - Pot 2
Qualification - Pot 2
Qualification - Pot 2
Qualification - Pot 2
Qualification - Pot 3
Qualification - Pot 3
Qualification - Pot 3
Qualification - Pot 3
Qualification - Pot 3
Qualification - Pot 4
Qualification - Pot 4
Not participating - registered for Championship II
Not participating
Not participating
Not participating - registered for Championship II
Qualification - Pot 4
Qualification - Pot 4
Not participating - registered for Championship II
Qualification - Pot 4
Not participating - registered for Championship II
Not participating
Not participating
Not participating
Not participating
Not participating
Not participating - registered for Championship II
Not participating
Not participating
Not participating
Not participating

If two or more Federations have the same number of points in the overall ranking, the Federation 
with the higher number of points in the latest competition takes the better ranking.

VALID FOR THE M18 EHF EURO 2024


