RANKING - M18 CATEGORY (2018-2022)

VALID FOR THE M18 EHF EURO 2024

Ranking	Nation	Points	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	ESP SWE GER CRO DEN ISL HUN SLO	216 212 212 208 196 172 160	Teams ranked 1-8 are directly qualified for the M18 EHF EURO 2024.
9 10 11 12 13	POR NOR FRA SRB FAR	148 136 132 120 108	Teams ranked 9-13 are additionally qualified by the EHF.
14	ITA	98	Qualification - Pot 1
15	CZE	96	Qualification - Pot 1
16	AUT	96	Qualification - Pot 1
17 18	ISR MKD	96 94	Qualification - Pot 1 Qualification - Pot 1
19	POL	94 94	Qualification - Pot 1 Qualification - Pot 2
20	MNE	92	Directly qualified as organiser.
21	SUI	92	Qualification - Pot 2
22	ROU	88	Qualification - Pot 2
23	NED	88	Qualification - Pot 2
24	UKR	80	Qualification - Pot 2
25	SVK	80	Qualification - Pot 3
26	TUR	80	Qualification - Pot 3
27	LUX	78	Qualification - Pot 3
28	LAT	76	Qualification - Pot 3
29	GRE	72	Qualification - Pot 3
30	FIN	72	Qualification - Pot 4
31	LTU	68	Qualification - Pot 4
32	GEO	68	Not participating - registered for Championship II
33	BLR	64	Not participating
34 35	RUS BUL	64 62	Not participating
36	KOS	60	Not participating - registered for Championship II Qualification - Pot 4
37	EST	42	Qualification - Pot 4 Qualification - Pot 4
38	GBR	34	Not participating - registered for Championship II
39	BIH	28	Qualification - Pot 4
40	BEL	24	Not participating - registered for Championship II
41	MDA	22	Not participating
42	IRL	12	Not participating
43	ALB	0	Not participating
43	AND	0	Not participating
43	ARM	0	Not participating
43	AZE	0	Not participating - registered for Championship II
43	CYP	0	Not participating
43	LIE	0	Not participating
43	MLT MON	0	Not participating
43	MON	0	Not participating

